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Shield Individual Results
Score Hits Golds

Recurve Gent: Albion
800 108 46Denis Johnstone University of Edinburgh1

791 107 45Travis Woodward Imperial College (London)2

774 108 42Christopher Butler University of Warwick3

774 108 37Alexander Lamb University of Edinburgh4

772 108 36Robert Fryers Cambridge University5

748 106 35Truong Minh Hieu University of Bath6

738 108 37Thomas Endlein Cambridge University7

732 108 29Jordan Muscatello Imperial College (London)8

702 106 28Andrew McArthur University of York9

696 106 38Syam P Nair University of Dundee10

691 105 30Tim Craig Cambridge University11

683 107 24John Stevenson University of Strathclyde12

642 104 22Pete Gater University of Kent13

639 101 29Rikki Prince University of Southampton14

628 106 17Chris Lees University of Southampton15

615 105 19Matt Wilkinson Lancaster University16

587 103 14Liu Peng University of York17

553 101 15Graeme Anderson University of Edinburgh18

549 105 8Robert Richards University of Sheffield19

536 98 13Sam Burnand Cambridge University20

525 93 23Alastair Macdonald Napier University21

500 86 14Matt Shepherd University of Durham22

486 92 11Brian Lane Imperial College (London)23

468 94 7Arran Curran Heriot-Watt University24

460 90 12Stephen Walker Sheffield Hallam University25

454 92 7Rob Trevett University of Birmingham26

451 85 13Robin Gibb University of Durham27

448 86 10Chris Skipper University of Southampton28

444 86 13Andrew Lostrom University of Bradford29

436 88 7Lee Moffatt University of Southampton30

431 87 11Richard Hale Imperial College (London)31

420 88 9David Mundy University of St. Andrews32

413 91 3Markos Karavias Oxford University33

389 83 6Ben Facey University of Bath34

386 80 10Matthew Abigail University of Southampton35

353 69 9Simon Whitaker University of Southampton36

349 81 6Stephen Allen University of Liverpool37

334 70 10Simon Moss University of Wales, Swansea38

333 69 7Mark Brennan University of Bath39

304 70 5Richard Jenkins University of Wales, Swansea40

301 67 8Patrick Hutton University of Leeds41

298 56 3Richard Hall University of Exeter42

289 69 2Richard Pratt University of Exeter43

274 60 2Leon Osborne University of Bath44

273 65 8Alex Brown University of Kent45

268 58 5Robert Drummond University of Sheffield46

267 59 8Jamie Pickering Imperial College (London)47

258 66 4Zach Sell University of Strathclyde48

252 60 4Tim Borrowdale University of Durham49

202 60 2Craig Waling Lancaster University50
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Score Hits Golds

114 32 4Daniel Szlamp University of Surrey51

95 25 0Craig Matthews University of Dundee52

91 25 2Ceri Jones University of Wales, Bangor53

90 30 1Matthew Parnell University of Reading54

0 0 0Alun Ryan University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS55

0 0 0Cihan Altay University of Edinburgh DNS56

0 0 0Daniel Welch University of Birmingham DNS57

0 0 0Darren Strange Oxford University DNS58

0 0 0Dominic Smith University of Bradford DNS59

0 0 0Hugo Day University of Southampton DNS60

0 0 0Jon Roberts University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS61

0 0 0Martin Beard University of Bath DNS62

0 0 0Matt Collins University of York DNS63

0 0 0Oliver Taylor University of Bradford DNS64

0 0 0Richard Hogg University of Durham DNS65

0 0 0Richard Southall University of Liverpool DNS66

0 0 0Ross Cranford Napier University DNS67

0 0 0Stuart Maluare University of Southampton DNS68

0 0 0Will Mills University of London DNS69

0 0 0William Chan University of Nottingham DNS70

Recurve Lady: Windsor
832 108 55Georgina Porter University of York1

778 108 39Claire Levy University of Edinburgh2

768 108 42Elizabeth Richley University of Southampton3

748 108 33Victoria Offord University of Exeter4

746 108 31Meghann Mears University of Sheffield5

746 108 24Anna Huang University of York6

697 103 34Maren Scheffel University of Edinburgh7

681 105 25Sarah Churchill University of York8

680 106 24Emma Baker Oxford University9

669 107 26Julie Chenery University of Warwick10

667 107 25Stacey Loczy University of Nottingham11

634 100 25Sarah York University of Edinburgh12

625 101 19Rebecca Hitchen Oxford University13

613 105 22Anna Kurowski University of Exeter14

602 106 14Alison Shaw Cambridge University15

599 103 18Amy Hall Lancaster University16

590 104 17Alexandra Makhina University of Southampton17

586 102 18Irina Pasin Napier University18

576 104 21Rachael Davey University of Wales, Swansea19

570 102 14Liz Kaye University of Sheffield20

437 87 9Kristin Slater University of London21

432 84 10Kath Edwards University of York22

402 86 7Lisa Westacott University of Bath23

391 83 12Karen Southall University of Surrey24

372 78 9Catrin James University of Wales, Swansea25

368 78 7Carly Tutt University of Birmingham26

365 73 9Hannah Dare University of Surrey27

353 81 5Jessica Buckner University of Exeter28

347 75 8Lynella Rene University of Southampton29

335 73 10Marie Esson Napier University30

332 72 8Laura Eden University of Reading31

288 70 5Rhiannon Draper University of Bradford32
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Score Hits Golds

271 65 5Rachel Gallinagh Napier University33

270 58 11Rosie Parsonson University of Sheffield34

268 66 2Catherine Looser University of Bradford35

145 39 1Zoe Smith University of Reading36

139 35 2Marie McCarthy University of Reading37

0 0 0Anna Chan University of Nottingham DNS38

0 0 0Beth Thomas University of Sheffield DNS39

0 0 0Helen Wilkinson Oxford University DNS40

0 0 0Jaq Briggs University of Birmingham DNS41

0 0 0Jennie Farley University of Reading DNS42

Compound Gent: Albion
800 108 42Robert Turner University of Exeter1

279 45 7Chris Shillitoe University of Southampton Retired2

Compound Lady: Albion
0 0 0Claire Bowdry University of Edinburgh DNS1
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Championship Individual Results
Score Hits Golds

Recurve Gent: Albion
900 108 76Tim Mundon University of Edinburgh1

886 108 74Ian Caulfield Cambridge University2

882 108 68Alex Lyne Loughborough University3

870 108 66Ric Whalley Cambridge University4

866 108 63Andy Tan University of Exeter5

860 108 61Pete Clayton University of Durham6

846 108 59Craig Bowley University of Nottingham7

844 108 57Alan Pierce De Montfort University (Leicester)8

843 107 60David Lange University of Edinburgh9

840 108 52Sam Perkins University of Kent10

834 108 57James Suckling University of Exeter11

834 108 53Andrew O'Connor Keele University12

831 107 57Samuel Johnson Oxford University13

827 107 53Robin Bacon Cambridge University14

826 108 54Dave Cox University of York15

824 108 45Barry Cottrell University of Surrey16

812 108 53Peter Slack University of Reading17

807 107 53Robert Dunn Cambridge University18

791 107 44Alexander Shutter Oxford University19

782 108 40Tsuyoshi Maeda University of Southampton20

777 107 40Jonathan Salisbury University of Birmingham21

766 108 35Andy Farmer Keele University22

762 108 34Jamie Goodliffe University of Surrey23

752 108 42Matthew Johnson Cambridge University24

751 107 38Chris Eames Imperial College (London)25

746 108 35Pete Aldis University of Southampton26

731 107 37Vincent Tse University of Southampton27

728 108 29Steve Pettitt Cambridge University28

723 105 36Rhys Rhodes University of Nottingham29

722 108 22Andrew Rogers University of Bradford30

717 107 25James Leeson University of Birmingham31

714 108 31Paul Newnham University of Bradford32

707 105 26Mark Wheelhouse Imperial College (London)33

702 108 24Robert Radcliffe University of Sheffield34

699 105 32Gavin Koncar University of Durham35

698 106 26Mac Edwards University of Surrey36

692 104 33Iain MacLeod Oxford University37

688 106 23Matthew Walker Keele University38

682 104 28James Milburn University of Liverpool39

678 108 23Andrew Halcrow University of Bath40

669 105 20Daniel Maskell University of Bath41

665 105 25Paul Morris University of Birmingham42

664 104 28Andrew Davison Cambridge University43

648 108 16Andre Costa University of Edinburgh44

648 106 23Benjamin Rudge Oxford University45

648 104 20Miles Bailey University of Leeds46

644 104 24Robert Brown University of Exeter47

643 103 27Florent Ducellier Imperial College (London)48

636 106 21Steven Johnson University of Birmingham49

635 105 20Mark Baggott University of Wales, Swansea50
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631 107 18James Berry Cambridge University51

630 106 19Stewart Barclay Napier University52

619 103 23Ian Rutter University of Durham53

619 103 20Ross Burton University of Leeds54

616 102 23Andrew Murphy University of Exeter55

611 105 20Paul Baxter University of Reading56

611 103 21Matthew McConville University of Liverpool57

607 105 19Richard Townsend University of Edinburgh58

590 96 18Steven Wan University of Exeter59

585 105 16Mike Andrews University of London60

584 100 18Daniel Whiter University of Southampton61

575 99 21Jack Murkin University of Wales, Swansea62

560 100 15Anthony Harris University of Bath63

555 101 17Robert Turner University of Durham64

555 95 18Wei Yan University of London65

554 96 17James Morden University of Bath66

516 94 10Chris Pittock University of Surrey67

509 99 12Jonathon Poole University of Exeter68

499 93 15Mark Busby University of Wales, Swansea69

494 86 14Dan Smith Keele University70

486 88 14Matt Iley University of York71

485 91 10Daniel Phillips University of Wales, Bangor72

431 87 8Chris Taig University of Surrey73

429 85 9John Redhead University of Durham74

424 84 15Iain Hogg University of Strathclyde75

412 90 8Ian Golightly University of Wales, Bangor76

407 83 6Owen Pleasance University of Wales, Bangor77

405 89 9Ian Woodward University of York78

400 78 10Gareth Jones University of Wales, Swansea79

391 87 9Nicholas Fisher University of Bath80

383 81 10Michael Conterio Cambridge University81

347 75 8Matt Armstrong Lancaster University82

346 82 5Paul Rowden Lancaster University83

315 75 3Philip Dickinson University of Wales, Swansea84

309 67 6Colin Vardy University of Strathclyde85

289 65 7Iain Ogilvie University of Exeter86

277 67 6David Caswell University of York87

254 60 3Craig Atkin Napier University88

236 56 5Alistair Bledowski University of Dundee89

196 50 2Tom Clint University of Dundee90

179 43 5Robbie Game University of Durham91

174 42 0Simon Fern University of Reading92

132 36 2Matt Lund University of Durham93

123 35 1Owen Roberts University of Wales, Swansea94

48 16 0Gino Brancazio University of Sheffield95

413 69 9Tim Ware University of Birmingham Retired96

177 37 4Dan Hawley Lancaster University Retired97

65 17 1Duncan Rose University of Exeter Retired98

24 8 0Michael Brookham University of Exeter Retired99

0 0 0Alex Boyle University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS100

0 0 0Andy Curtis University of Birmingham DNS101

0 0 0Anthony Marchant University of Surrey DNS102

0 0 0Chris Falconer University of Dundee DNS103
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0 0 0David Amey University of York DNS104

0 0 0Jack Maxton Oxford University DNS105

0 0 0James Wickens University of York DNS106

0 0 0Luke Cordial Sheffield Hallam University DNS107

0 0 0Martin Gray University of Southampton DNS108

0 0 0Matt Cordwell University of Surrey DNS109

0 0 0Matthew Brown University of Surrey DNS110

0 0 0Matthew Nichols University of Liverpool DNS111

0 0 0Meherdad Behruzi University of Liverpool DNS112

0 0 0Michael McCarthy University of Liverpool DNS113

0 0 0Paul Williams University of Warwick DNS114

0 0 0Robert Clark University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS115

0 0 0Thomas Hutchins University of Warwick DNS116

0 0 0Tim Fox University of Surrey DNS117

Recurve Lady: Windsor
922 108 83Jacqui Gould University of Greenwich1

856 108 64Eloise Fowler Imperial College (London)2

856 108 61Victoria Hinchcliffe University of Sheffield3

852 108 57Hannah Wootton University of Bradford4

848 108 54Faye Donnelly University of Durham5

842 108 56Helen Markland Cambridge University6

840 108 55Naomi Crouch University of Edinburgh7

826 108 52Louise Colville University of Exeter8

826 108 51Rhianna Rawlins University of London9

822 108 45Katie Hoskin Oxford University10

820 108 50Colleen Driscoll University of York11

818 108 48Laure Bourguignon University of Durham12

816 108 41Natalie Merry Oxford University13

810 108 51Leonora Lang Imperial College (London)14

808 108 49Eilidh Marshall University of Dundee15

804 106 45Anna Brietbart University of Durham16

794 108 44Elizabeth Williams Imperial College (London)17

782 108 44Beckie Senior University of Leeds18

778 108 35Eun Jung Ko Imperial College (London)19

776 108 33Shelley Hurst University of Bradford20

773 107 44Louise Smith University of Sheffield21

765 107 35Fiona Parker University of Leicester22

748 108 32Alexa-Jane Rowledge De Montfort University (Leicester)23

733 107 34Claire Bennett Imperial College (London)24

709 105 37Yuki Bourdeau University of Strathclyde25

702 108 24Catriona Rose University of Southampton26

698 108 28Naomi Richardson University of Liverpool27

694 104 33Helen Pye University of Surrey28

683 107 29Diane Bent University of Dundee29

678 106 24Katherine Barley University of Bath30

631 101 23Sally Goudge University of Bath31

629 105 16Rosie Waller University of York32

622 104 22Katherine Andrews University of Wales, Swansea33

606 102 17Catherine Hepburn University of Bradford34

529 99 14Lydia Jagger University of St. Andrews35

475 95 11Victoria Bratty De Montfort University (Leicester)36

446 82 11Elizabeth York University of Wales, Bangor37

421 97 5Hannah Barnes Oxford University38
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Score Hits Golds

415 101 4Victoria Burrows University of Wales, Swansea39

408 84 11Laura Henderson University of Leeds40

399 79 7Sarah Gascoigne University of Southampton41

379 79 6Seonad Macleod University of St. Andrews42

354 80 10Saraid Jones University of Birmingham43

285 71 5Caroline Hodge University of London44

214 52 2Nicola McCullogh University of Durham45

207 55 0Clare Dalton University of Southampton46

0 0 0Danica Harper University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS47

0 0 0Holly Thomas University of Bath DNS48

0 0 0Katie Tipping University of Liverpool DNS49

0 0 0Laura Turnham University of Surrey DNS50

0 0 0Laura Vallius University of Dundee DNS51

0 0 0Louise Thomas University of Liverpool DNS52

0 0 0Roxanna Snooke University of Exeter DNS53

0 0 0Ruth Harrison University of York DNS54

0 0 0Stephanie Greenaway University of Bradford DNS55

0 0 0Tara Wilson University of Kent DNS56

0 0 0Yi Song University of Nottingham DNS57

Compound Gent: Albion
950 108 97Robert Gruar University of Liverpool1

948 108 97Justin Gibbs University College Northampton2

944 108 94Chris Bell University of Birmingham3

942 108 94David Wright University of Northumbria, Newcastle4

936 108 91Malcolm Rees University of Wales, Swansea5

928 108 86Jonathon Goodman Loughborough University6

911 107 82Kris Fowler Nottingham Trent University7

896 108 83Ben Goulding University of York8

894 108 71Ian Richardson Napier University9

851 107 55Ben Smart University of Edinburgh10

830 108 61Wayne Simmonds University of York11

795 107 46Michael Jordan University of Sheffield12

778 108 36Tom Randall University of Bradford13

760 108 37James Cowie Loughborough University14

758 108 33Richard Lewis University of Wales, Swansea15

751 107 35Michael Clark Loughborough University16

674 104 31Tim Coates University of York17

508 78 19Adam Taylor University of Nottingham Retired18

392 48 29Colin Geenes Coventry University Retired19

0 0 0Alex Howells University of Wales, Aberystwyth DNS20

0 0 0Giles Prewett Keele University DNS21

0 0 0Matt Price Nottingham Trent University DNS22

Compound Lady: Albion
796 108 49Kirsty Sutton University of Bradford1

615 99 31Rhiannon Norfolk University of Wales, Bangor2
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Shield Team Results
Score Hits Golds

2352University of Edinburgh 324 1221
Denis Johnstone 800

Claire Levy 778

Alexander Lamb 774

2280University of York 322 1072
Georgina Porter 832

Anna Huang 746

Andrew McArthur 702

2201Cambridge University 321 1033
Robert Fryers 772

Thomas Endlein 738

Tim Craig 691

2035University of Southampton 315 884
Elizabeth Richley 768

Rikki Prince 639

Chris Lees 628

2009Imperial College (London) 307 855
Travis Woodward 791

Jordan Muscatello 732

Brian Lane 486

1865University of Sheffield 315 536
Meghann Mears 746

Liz Kaye 570

Robert Richards 549

1718Oxford University 298 467
Emma Baker 680

Rebecca Hitchen 625

Markos Karavias 413

1714University of Exeter 294 608
Victoria Offord 748

Anna Kurowski 613

Jessica Buckner 353

1539University of Bath 275 489
Truong Minh Hieu 748

Lisa Westacott 402

Ben Facey 389
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Score Hits Golds

1446Napier University 268 5110
Irina Pasin 586

Alastair Macdonald 525

Marie Esson 335

1416Lancaster University 268 3911
Matt Wilkinson 615

Amy Hall 599

Craig Waling 202

1282University of Wales, Swansea 252 4012
Rachael Davey 576

Catrin James 372

Simon Moss 334

1203University of Durham 231 3113
Matt Shepherd 500

Robin Gibb 451

Tim Borrowdale 252

1000University of Bradford 222 2014
Andrew Lostrom 444

Rhiannon Draper 288

Catherine Looser 268

870University of Surrey 188 2515
Karen Southall 391

Hannah Dare 365

Daniel Szlamp 114

822University of Birmingham 170 1416
Rob Trevett 454

Carly Tutt 368

616University of Reading 146 1117
Laura Eden 332

Zoe Smith 145

Marie McCarthy 139

437University of London 87 918
Kristin Slater 437

349University of Liverpool 81 619
Stephen Allen 349
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Championship Team Results
Score Hits Golds

3425Cambridge University 431 2491
Ian Caulfield 886

Ric Whalley 870

Helen Markland 842

Robin Bacon 827

3383University of Edinburgh 431 2372
Tim Mundon 900

David Lange 843

Naomi Crouch 840

Denis Johnstone 800

3330University of Durham 430 2083
Pete Clayton 860

Faye Donnelly 848

Laure Bourguignon 818

Anna Brietbart 804

3274University of Exeter 432 2054
Andy Tan 866

James Suckling 834

Louise Colville 826

Victoria Offord 748

3260Oxford University 430 1875
Samuel Johnson 831

Katie Hoskin 822

Natalie Merry 816

Alexander Shutter 791

3251Imperial College (London) 431 2046
Eloise Fowler 856

Leonora Lang 810

Elizabeth Williams 794

Travis Woodward 791

3224University of York 432 1837
Georgina Porter 832

Dave Cox 826

Colleen Driscoll 820

Anna Huang 746
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Score Hits Golds

3077University of Sheffield 431 1608
Victoria Hinchcliffe 856

Louise Smith 773

Meghann Mears 746

Robert Radcliffe 702

3064University of Bradford 432 1439
Hannah Wootton 852

Shelley Hurst 776

Andrew Rogers 722

Paul Newnham 714

3027University of Southampton 431 15410
Tsuyoshi Maeda 782

Elizabeth Richley 768

Pete Aldis 746

Vincent Tse 731

2978University of Surrey 426 13811
Barry Cottrell 824

Jamie Goodliffe 762

Mac Edwards 698

Helen Pye 694

2795University of Birmingham 425 11112
Jonathan Salisbury 777

James Leeson 717

Paul Morris 665

Steven Johnson 636

2782Keele University 408 12513
Andrew O'Connor 834

Andy Farmer 766

Matthew Walker 688

Dan Smith 494

2773University of Bath 425 10214
Truong Minh Hieu 748

Andrew Halcrow 678

Katherine Barley 678

Daniel Maskell 669

2457University of Leeds 399 9515
Beckie Senior 782

Miles Bailey 648

Ross Burton 619

Laura Henderson 408
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2423University of Dundee 377 12116
Eilidh Marshall 808

Syam P Nair 696

Diane Bent 683

Alistair Bledowski 236

2408University of Wales, Swansea 412 8417
Mark Baggott 635

Katherine Andrews 622

Rachael Davey 576

Jack Murkin 575

2403University of London 395 9418
Rhianna Rawlins 826

Mike Andrews 585

Wei Yan 555

Kristin Slater 437

2340University of Liverpool 396 8319
Naomi Richardson 698

James Milburn 682

Matthew McConville 611

Stephen Allen 349

2125University of Strathclyde 363 8220
Yuki Bourdeau 709

John Stevenson 683

Iain Hogg 424

Colin Vardy 309

2076Napier University 374 7021
Stewart Barclay 630

Irina Pasin 586

Alastair Macdonald 525

Marie Esson 335

1929University of Reading 327 8122
Peter Slack 812

Paul Baxter 611

Laura Eden 332

Simon Fern 174

1907Lancaster University 365 5023
Matt Wilkinson 615

Amy Hall 599

Matt Armstrong 347

Paul Rowden 346
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Score Hits Golds

1750University of Wales, Bangor 346 3524
Daniel Phillips 485

Elizabeth York 446

Ian Golightly 412

Owen Pleasance 407

1443University of Warwick 215 6825
Christopher Butler 774

Julie Chenery 669

420University of St. Andrews 88 926
David Mundy 420
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